SUPPLIER

Metacomco Ltd

29 Portland Square
Bristol

BS2 8RZ

MicroAPL Ltd

Unit 1F

Nine Elms Industrial Est
London SW8 5BP

Micro Processor Engineering Ltd
21 Hanley Rd

Shinley

Southampton

DI Ltd

29 Alma Vale Rd
Bristol BS8 2HL

Home/Leisure

Bedsoft
30 Landsdown Road
Bedford

Blain Software
8 Berkley Close
Staines

Middx

Brainstorm
4 Lindsey Close
Cramlington
Northumber1land

Cenprime Software
Dept 1, 10 Castle St
Rugby CU21 2TP

Computer One

Cambridge Science Park
Milton Road

Cambridge

CP Software

10 Alexandra Road
Harrogate
Yorkshire

Digital Precision
91 Manor Road
London E17

PRODUCT
BCPL

LISP
ASSEMBLER

APL

QL Forth 83

UCSD PASCAL

UCSD FORTRAN-77

Advanced Development Toolkit
UCSD P System

UCSD Prolog

Gambler
Beat the Clock
Autodraw

Merry Muncher
Fire Tower
Advance Invaders

Westmonster Palace

QL Bank Account

Typing Tutor

Bridge Player

QL Super Backgammon
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PRICE

£59.95
£59.95

£99.95

£39.95

£99.95

£99.95

£49.95
N/K
N/K

£ 5.95
£ 5.95
£10.95

N/K
N/K
N/K

£ 8.95

£19.95

£24.95

£18.95

£15.95



